
 Lap 1  Lap 2  Lap 3  Lap 1  Lap 2  Lap 3  Lap 1  Lap 2  Lap 3

1 63 KIM MinChan Senior Male KOR 111169 20,714 3 21,807 21,282 21,266 22,806 20,742 20,905 20,496

2 108 GREEVER Silas Junior Male USA 168442 21,818 3 28,295 24,952 23,674 22,446 22,216 22,757 22,183 21,741 21,528

3 105 LIVELY Mason Senior Male USA 170958 21,867 3 24,297 24,313 23,199 22,806 22,364 22,429 21,676 21,561

4 110 KANG Changhyeon Senior Male FAI (KOR) 111162 21,883 3 24,150 23,003 22,265 21,921 21,757 21,970 21,970

5 64 LEE MinSeo Junior Male KOR 114734 22,107 3 24,018 23,461 23,707 22,151 22,839 22,544 21,741 42,106 22,429

6 59 HASHIMOTO Yuki Junior Male JPN 164467 22,555 3 25,182 23,740 24,231 22,380 22,675 22,609 23,134 22,855 23,265

7 91 SCHÄPPER Marvin Junior Male SUI 137311 22,680 3 25,493 22,822 29,687 27,000 22,659 22,560

8 31 ROUSSEAU Killian Senior Male FRA 115646 22,801 3 25,001 27,325 24,805 23,658 23,134 25,608 23,101 22,167

9 79 LASZCZAK Paweł Senior Male POL 118892 23,014 3 27,688 25,329 23,674 26,099 22,642 22,724

10 65 KIM MinJae Junior Male KOR 134296 23,571 3 29,343 25,853 25,018 22,888 22,806 28,180

11 14 KONG Haisen Senior Male CHN 123562 24,002 3 26,984 25,509 24,756 23,887 28,147 24,887 25,837 23,363

12 107 WHITE Patrick Senior Male USA 170957 24,040 3 26,148 26,312 30,261 24,690 24,182 23,248 25,690 30,801

13 61 TAKANO Kanata Junior Male JPN 136898 24,188 3 25,853 24,641 24,559 26,132 26,148 24,264 23,740

14 1 BITMATTA Thomas Senior Male AUS 113887 24,193 3 28,164 24,510 24,182 26,230 24,739 23,887

15 94 MODIG David Senior Male SWE 127656 24,373 3 27,394 25,100 25,837 24,412 23,609

16 41 ZAFIROV Michael Chi Senior Male HKG 128356 24,417 3 25,985 26,951 24,952 24,608 24,608 24,035

17 111 KIM TaeYang Junior Male FAI (KOR) 124493 24,439 3 25,889 24,903 24,526 25,624 23,887

18 115 CAPOBRES Jacob Junior Male FAI (USA) 163778 24,494 3 26,230 24,608 23,887 26,820 24,985

19 33 VALTIER Arthur Junior Male FRA 162606 24,696 3 27,017 29,655 27,115 25,264 24,920 25,378 27,574 23,904 26,066

20 34 VERSMISSEN Swan Junior Male FRA 139709 24,821 3 29,655 28,606 25,657 25,231 25,280 23,953

21 106 JOHNSON Levi Senior Male USA 170955 24,887 3 26,656 24,231 23,773 26,820

22 66 YU HaJun Junior Male KOR 161560 24,985 3 26,755 26,017 25,640 25,280 24,920 25,231 24,805

23 22 SCHIERMACHER August Junior Male DEN 164098 25,138 3 31,555 29,720 29,310 25,559 27,656 26,017 23,838 30,064 31,440

24 58 YADA Atsuki Senior Male JPN 168658 25,220 3 28,329 26,329 24,592 30,785 24,739 27,181

25 70 MASALSKIS Jurijs Senior Male LAT 138574 25,307 3 28,934 31,571 26,558 27,443 26,165 25,264 24,494

26 69 PETERSONS Tomass Senior Male LAT 118723 25,356 3 29,097 28,508 24,969 27,328 26,116 29,933 27,131 24,985

27 2 BARRASSO Gabriel Senior Male AUS 169787 25,679 3 28,835 27,213 26,017 27,951 26,148 30,179 28,246 25,346 25,673

28 60 KAWADA Kazuki Junior Male JPN 136896 25,717 3 28,475 28,246 27,557 25,804 26,279 25,067 26,623

29 112 JANG HyeonJin Junior Male FAI (KOR) 163830 25,957 3 30,457 26,312 26,312 28,540 26,886 25,247

30 104 TÜZÜN Nazim Junior Male TUR 171022 25,995 3 29,704 28,360 28,639 29,032 25,149 24,477

31 4 HARVEY Wilfred Junior Male AUS 169788 26,045 3 29,671 30,490 32,047 28,131 26,968 26,968 26,181 26,345 25,608

32 39 SCHRÖDER Arvin Junior Male GER 165038 26,389 3 42,221 29,671 28,852 28,311 26,394 25,542 27,230 27,721

33 38 KLEHR Emil Junior Male GER 163222 26,413 3 30,684 25,859 26,300 27,082

34 24 MARCO LOPEZ Hugo Senior Male ESP 160781 26,637 3 31,049 27,927 34,562 29,278 27,279 24,707

35 20 JONSSON Victor Senior Male DEN 169158 26,656 3 32,260 32,800 30,294 30,081 27,000 28,950 30,507 26,394 26,574

35 113 JANG JuHyuk Junior Male FAI (KOR) 163829 26,656 3 28,540 43,237 29,376 27,230 30,408 27,066 26,771 26,132

37 17 LIU Quanliang Junior Male CHN 169067 26,804 3 42,074 28,114 28,508 28,033 29,704 27,197 28,917 27,017 26,198

38 8 VAN DER ELST Victor Senior Male BEL 92361 27,377 3 31,440 30,408 29,605 28,278 30,179 28,557 30,965 27,590 26,263

39 36 KNIGHT Owen Senior Male GBR 170946 27,388 3 29,327 29,261 27,738 28,016 28,590 28,000 27,951 29,818 26,476

40 71 MISEVICS Elmars Junior Male LAT 169048 27,639 3 30,310 31,064 29,409 29,065 27,852 29,720 27,934 27,131

41 45 RONTÓ Roland Senior Male HUN 120779 27,656 3 33,095 29,736 28,114 30,343 31,162 26,542 36,438 28,311 33,193

42 95 FREDRIKSSON Tim Junior Male SWE 163596 27,743 3 29,360 26,329 27,541 41,123 30,539

43 78 EID Odin Øie Senior Male NOR 139044 27,754 3 30,834 41,271 29,523 28,966 28,721 27,574 28,884 29,704 26,968

44 100 KO Kuan-Cheng Senior Male TPE 137806 28,093 3 32,931 30,048 29,835 31,162 28,082 28,721 29,474 28,196 28,000

45 35 IRVING Saul Senior Male GBR 170944 28,109 3 29,392 28,606 35,700 30,425 26,329

46 82 DACZKA Antoni Junior Male POL 164189 28,195 3 30,097 29,114 29,507 33,734 28,210 31,337 27,754 28,622 33,341

47 48 KŐKUTI Márton Junior Male HUN 162991 28,224 3 31,473 30,031 30,703 52,969 30,588 37,486 27,508 27,131

48 103 CHAO Ting-Yu Senior Female TPE 127337 28,278 3 31,326 29,835 28,868 30,785 30,375 27,541 35,799 28,524 28,770

49 40 STROHMEIER Felix Junior Male GER 164122 28,317 3 29,360 28,606 28,393 31,227 27,951 29,900

50 28 PULKKANEN Juho Senior Male FIN 131353 28,415 3 29,163 28,639 27,754 29,327 29,638 28,852

51 55 SCIAMANNA Filippo Senior Male ITA 160953 28,546 3 33,816 33,243 31,375 28,901 27,475 29,261

52 98 WANNAPONG Wanraya Junior Female THA 103084 28,557 3 30,507 29,884 30,113 29,442 28,295 28,311 34,881 30,146 29,065

53 21 DANIELSEN Patrick Senior Male DEN 160403 28,693 3 31,588 30,179 29,474 37,158 28,704 27,901

54 25 MARTINEZ VILLARES Rodrigo Senior Male ESP 164430 28,726 3 31,162 27,426 41,828 45,875 27,590

55 42 LEE Chris Chun Bon Senior Male HKG 168845 28,726 3 36,061 48,726 28,950 30,097 30,130 30,752 28,655 28,573

56 56 MORACE Carlo Alberto Senior Male ITA 164315 28,753 3 31,965 30,359 28,901 29,884 27,656 31,342 29,704

57 23 RARIS BLANCO Fabio Senior Male ESP 168888 28,792 3 30,146 29,065 28,639 31,834 28,917 28,819 29,622

58 32 BAILLEAU Guillaume Junior Male FRA 121762 28,890 3 33,718 30,654 29,818 32,980 29,327 28,983 30,457 33,849 28,360

59 27 RASTAS Aleksi Senior Male FIN 130577 28,917 3 31,604 31,653 33,685 29,769 28,688 29,917 29,982 28,295

60 15 PEI Baoxi Senior Male CHN 169070 28,955 3 31,686 31,981 27,721 32,391 29,687 29,458

61 68 BUSS Aivis Senior Male LAT 168703 28,999 3 33,521 31,358 29,671 30,965 55,754 30,801 30,982 28,524 28,803

62 57 RIZZO Luisa Senior Female ITA 114448 29,026 3 35,192 30,670 29,671 30,687 28,950 28,459 31,031

63 37 STEVENS Joshua Junior Male GBR 170945 29,108 3 32,538 32,358 28,819 32,849 29,229 29,278 29,687 29,655 33,456

64 72 VOLSKIS Arminas Senior Male LTU 122172 29,163 3 33,374 30,638 44,679 40,353 29,556 27,295

65 81 SKAJEWSKI Kosma Senior Male POL 161692 29,218 3 37,666 33,800 31,457 33,603 31,932 28,360 38,879 33,406 27,836

66 99 LEA Alexander Yunn-Kang Senior Male TPE 164565 29,283 3 32,473 29,687 27,377 32,686 34,373 30,785 34,160

67 67 MO Gayeon Senior Female KOR 111177 29,392 3 31,801 30,408 28,999 29,966 30,425 29,212 30,162
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68 114 MULLER David Senior Male FAI (SUI) 168176 29,431 3 36,208 31,621 30,097 31,516 34,717 30,900 27,295

69 84 CHURCHMAN Jadon Senior Male RSA 137670 29,458 3 37,421 29,753 31,555 30,687 29,474 30,523 34,635 29,147

70 16 SU Keming Junior Male CHN 169068 29,594 3 45,318 32,227 26,378 30,179

71 47 VAJAS Benedek Senior Male HUN 139342 29,753 3 38,387 32,309 30,785 31,883 30,900 29,229 35,438 29,245 31,817

72 76 NIKOV Bojan Senior Male MKD 124379 29,829 3 39,665 36,749 32,292 35,143 36,110 31,997 33,734 29,032 28,459

73 93 LARSSON Fredrik Senior Male SWE 170889 30,015 3 32,800 34,324 30,851 53,198 30,736 28,459

74 3 GRUNSELL Mason Senior Male AUS 169801 30,206 3 35,553 30,605 31,326 37,158 31,277 28,737

75 92 BALES Glen Senior Male SWE 130594 30,315 3 34,308 32,260 30,588 31,342 31,064 29,294 31,457

76 89 ISLER Michael Senior Male SUI 134632 30,370 3 36,323 34,242 33,193 31,391 30,408 29,310

77 97 SUBSRI Woravit Junior Male THA 161508 30,528 3 34,717 30,605 33,226 31,574 30,310 30,670 31,817

78 102 CHENG Pin-Yen Junior Male TPE 169141 31,135 3 32,309 31,326 30,982 31,096

79 54 BARELLA Matteo Senior Male ITA 114541 31,189 3 34,914 34,537 37,257 30,343 48,873 33,193 32,751 30,474

80 86 TWINE Tristan Junior Male RSA 170966 31,255 3 34,701 32,997 30,982 36,159 29,786

81 52 PORAT Nadav Senior Male ISR 170940 31,260 3 37,273 34,127 34,095 34,750 30,588 29,097

82 80 KUBIAK Filip Senior Male POL 127458 31,391 3 37,814 51,134 43,352 30,539 37,502 33,177 30,457

83 109 LIPSKI Amanda Senior Female USA 170954 31,632 3 39,665 35,340 34,848 40,452 36,995 32,636 33,701 31,047 31,211

84 73 RUMBAITIS Algirdas Senior Male LTU 134374 31,905 3 38,748 39,518 36,814 36,077 32,161 32,555 32,866 31,145 32,407

85 90 SIEGWART Yanik Senior Male SUI 170913 32,112 3 85,164 36,782 34,963 36,995 30,261 31,113 35,471

86 10 SOUSA Antero Senior Male CAN 170919 32,150 3 40,501 31,703 32,489 32,260

87 18 WEN Danning Senior Female CHN 169069 32,369 3 37,650 33,193 36,978 32,915 32,325 33,062 33,243 48,005 31,866

88 50 TARNOPOLSKI Pavel Senior Male ISR 170938 32,565 3 41,992 39,600 39,108 35,504 32,358 35,799 34,045 31,293

89 11 DESCHENES Antoine Senior Male CAN 170916 33,210 3 36,765 39,600 38,289 34,521 33,996 31,113

90 44 TSOI Yat Long Junior Male HKG 170996 33,248 3 39,010 37,044 39,387 35,274 32,964 33,636 33,144 33,751

91 12 ISOTALO Jacob Junior Male CAN 170918 33,341 3 36,110 35,356 34,881 36,814 32,784 32,358

92 46 BLAHUNKA Máté Balázs Senior Male HUN 131483 33,374 3 42,811 38,043 38,453 37,912 36,552 45,580 37,781 32,489 31,080

93 9 ST-GEORGES Benjamin Senior Male CAN 170917 33,761 3 41,254 44,859 36,765 34,947 35,422 30,916

94 85 SMITH Logan Senior Male RSA 170965 34,264 3 43,008 47,316 41,156 36,012 34,390 32,391

95 51 ZEHAVI Guy Senior Male ISR 170939 35,635 3 42,779 43,206 60,549 42,057 36,274 35,700 38,502 34,930 54,820

96 53 PEN Daniel Junior Male ISR 170941 35,654 3 49,348 36,500 36,500 40,714 48,791 33,964

97 29 KYRÖ Luka Oscar Junior Male FIN 170935 36,203 3 38,322 36,716 33,570

98 77 IDLAND Tom Senior Male NOR 137891 36,323 3 37,175 47,366 38,148 36,683 35,110

99 6 GAROFALO Michael Senior Male BEL 131765 36,678 3 44,433 40,779 35,094 40,222 41,353 42,057 37,683 46,137 37,257

100 88 GLUSZKA Florian Senior Male SUI 124317 36,831 3 45,858 42,074 40,124 36,716 37,208 36,569

101 62 UMEHARA Maki Senior Female JPN 167639 36,880 3 40,779 39,075 35,176 45,875 52,215 38,158 37,306

102 74 VIŠNIAKOVAS Robertas Senior Male LTU 136904 37,066 3 52,559 38,502 38,027 39,485 36,634 36,536

103 75 VAIŠNORAITĖ Vitarė Senior Female LTU 167266 38,038 3 46,776 69,484 39,256 42,663 38,993 35,864

104 13 BEAULIEU Stephanie Senior Female CAN 170915 38,873 3 52,000 44,000 49,000 43,778 44,515 38,977 42,303 41,844 35,799

105 43 YAU Hei Chung Senior Male HKG 169723 42,560 3 40,976 43,024 43,679

106 101 HO Kuan-Hsun Junior Male TPE 169140 46,628 3 55,181 43,991 40,714

107 87 WELMAN Amber Junior Female RSA 170963 54,596 3 63,569 60,866 49,676 53,247

108 5 GOULD Sharon Senior Female AUS 169800 59,648 3 54,870 68,648 55,427

109 49 GELENCSÉR Bernadett Senior Female HUN 167463 64,722 3 70,189 63,504 65,241 65,421 73,629

110 7 PELLICHERO Maximilien Senior Male BEL 109422 36,233 2 40,271 32,194

111 30 NURMI Miika Junior Male FIN 170884 41,713 2 41,353 42,074

112 84 PROENCA Christopher Senior Male RSA 170964 39,501 1 39,501

113 96 LARNLUA Kanpai Senior Male THA 124754 0 0

113 26 SECO SOMOZA Brais Junior Male ESP 168887 0 0
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1 63 KIM MinChan KOR Male Senior 111169 20,714 3 1 Race 1 - 1 84,265 Race 17 - 1 73,023 Race 45 - 1 70,454 Race 55 - 1 64,088 Race 60 - 1 65,623 64,619

2 59 HASHIMOTO Yuki JPN Male Junior 164467 22,555 3 6 Race 7 - 3 DNF Race 26 - 1 75,579 Race 39 - 1 78,132 Race 44 - 1 72,368 Race 49 - 1 71,696 Race 53 - 2 68,190 Race 58 - 1 68,615 Race 59 - 1 66,487 Race 61 - 1 69,051 65,209

3 20 JONSSON Victor DEN Male Senior 169158 26,656 3 35 Race 12 - 2 DNF Race 22 - 1 99,647 Race 47 - 2 84,968 Race 56 - 1 80,827 Race 60 - 3 81,319 Race 61 - 2 77,505 79,955

4 65 KIM MinJae KOR Male Junior 134296 23,571 3 10 Race 8 - 1 77,474 Race 20 - 1 70,238 Race 46 - 1 71,898 Race 55 - 2 65,300 Race 60 - 2 69,096 DNF

5 24 MARCO LOPEZ Hugo ESP Male Senior 160781 26,637 3 34 Race 16 - 2 DNF Race 24 - 2 74,186 Race 48 - 2 75,981 Race 56 - 2 80,991 Race 60 - 4 DNF Race 61 - 3 DNF

6 107 WHITE Patrick USA Male Senior 170957 24,040 3 12 Race 6 - 2 DNF Race 19 - 1 75,694 Race 46 - 4 DNF Race 49 - 2 76,152 Race 54 - 2 80,206 Race 57 - 2 69,239 Race 59 - 2 72,091 Race 61 - 4 DNF

7 69 PETERSONS Tomass LAT Male Senior 118723 25,356 3 26 Race 8 - 2 82,488 Race 20 - 2 74,153 Race 46 - 2 DNF Race 55 - 4 DNF Race 58 - 2 83,459 Race 59 - 3 DNF

8 115 CAPOBRES Jacob FAI (USA) Male Junior 163778 24,494 3 18 Race 16 - 3 DNF Race 32 - 1 83,032 Race 33 - 1 74,283 Race 41 - 2 73,747 Race 50 - 1 70,844 Race 53 - 1 67,764 Race 57 - 1 68,977 Race 59 - 4 DNF

9 108 GREEVER Silas USA Male Junior 168442 21,818 3 2 Race 16 - 1 83,808 Race 24 - 1 71,647 Race 48 - 1 72,606 Race 56 - 3 DNF Race 58 - 4 DNF

10 105 LIVELY Mason USA Male Senior 170958 21,867 3 3 Race 12 - 1 78,330 Race 22 - 2 DNF Race 47 - 1 77,988 Race 56 - 4 DNF Race 57 - 3 69,763

11 61 TAKANO Kanata JPN Male Junior 136898 24,188 3 13 Race 13 - 1 81,173 Race 23 - 4 DNF Race 40 - 1 80,547 Race 44 - 2 74,154 Race 51 - 1 79,560 Race 54 - 1 72,317 Race 58 - 3 DNF

12 111 KIM TaeYang FAI (KOR) Male Junior 124493 24,439 3 17 Race 1 - 2 126,143 Race 17 - 2 74,022 Race 45 - 2 DNF Race 55 - 3 67,987 Race 57 - 4 DNF

13 79 LASZCZAK Paweł POL Male Senior 118892 23,014 3 9 Race 9 - 1 85,211 Race 21 - 2 74,362 Race 47 - 4 DNF Race 52 - 1 71,794 Race 54 - 3 DNF

14 1 BITMATTA Thomas AUS Male Senior 113887 24,193 3 14 Race 4 - 1 81,525 Race 18 - 4 DNF Race 33 - 2 75,298 Race 42 - 2 71,438 Race 52 - 2 74,186 Race 53 - 4 DNF

15 112 JANG HyeonJin FAI (KOR) Male Junior 163830 25,957 3 29 Race 13 - 2 86,940 Race 23 - 1 85,934 Race 48 - 4 DNF Race 50 - 2 79,134 Race 54 - 4 DNF

16 17 LIU Quanliang CHN Male Junior 169067 26,804 3 37 Race 10 - 2 77,675 Race 21 - 4 NaN Race 39 - 2 104,477 Race 43 - 1 119,765 Race 51 - 2 84,049 Race 53 - 3 73,203

17 64 LEE MinSeo KOR Male Junior 114734 22,107 3 5 Race 10 - 4 DNF Race 31 - 1 76,178 Race 35 - 1 75,243 Race 42 - 1 71,028 Race 50 - 3 DNF

18 91 SCHÄPPER Marvin SUI Male Junior 137311 22,680 3 7 Race 14 - 3 DNF Race 30 - 1 79,644 Race 34 - 1 75,871 Race 41 - 1 68,569 Race 52 - 4 DNF

19 31 ROUSSEAU Killian FRA Male Senior 115646 22,801 3 8 Race 3 - 1 97,730 Race 18 - 1 73,940 Race 45 - 4 DNF Race 51 - 4 DNF

20 36 KNIGHT Owen GBR Male Senior 170946 27,388 3 39 Race 14 - 2 DNF Race 23 - 3 DNF Race 38 - 1 84,762 Race 43 - 2 DNF Race 49 - 3 84,967

21 100 KO Kuan-Cheng TPE Male Senior 137806 28,093 3 44 Race 6 - 1 102,710 Race 19 - 2 89,571 Race 46 - 3 DNF Race 51 - 3 93,814

22 42 LEE Chris Chun Bon HKG Male Senior 168845 28,726 3 55 Race 14 - 1 104,362 Race 23 - 2 88,735 Race 48 - 3 86,827 Race 52 - 3 DNF

23 56 MORACE Carlo Alberto ITA Male Senior 164315 28,753 3 56 Race 3 - 2 103,104 Race 18 - 2 86,278 Race 45 - 3 DNF Race 49 - 4 DNF

24 23 RARIS BLANCO Fabio ESP Male Senior 168888 28,792 3 57 Race 9 - 2 103,495 Race 21 - 1 NaN Race 47 - 3 96,895 Race 50 - 4 DNF

25 14 KONG Haisen CHN Male Senior 123562 24,002 3 11 Race 11 - 1 75,545 Race 22 - 4 DNF Race 37 - 2 78,341 Race 44 - 4 DNF

26 41 ZAFIROV Michael Chi HKG Male Senior 128356 24,417 3 16 Race 2 - 1 85,378 Race 17 - 4 DNF Race 35 - 2 77,898 Race 41 - 4 DNF

27 34 VERSMISSEN Swan FRA Male Junior 139709 24,821 3 20 Race 5 - 1 81,875 Race 19 - 3 DNF Race 34 - 2 81,262 Race 42 - 3 71,602

28 66 YU HaJun KOR Male Junior 161560 24,985 3 22 Race 7 - 2 89,111 Race 20 - 3 77,266 Race 36 - 2 84,169 Race 41 - 3 DNF

29 58 YADA Atsuki JPN Male Senior 168658 25,220 3 24 Race 3 - 3 DNF Race 25 - 1 78,413 Race 37 - 1 78,177 Race 43 - 3 DNF

30 113 JANG JuHyuk FAI (KOR) Male Junior 163829 26,656 3 35 Race 5 - 2 82,350 Race 19 - 4 DNF Race 36 - 1 83,596 Race 42 - 4 DNF

31 40 STROHMEIER Felix GER Male Junior 164122 28,317 3 49 Race 1 - 3 DNF Race 27 - 2 90,880 Race 40 - 2 85,151 Race 43 - 4 DNF

32 37 STEVENS Joshua GBR Male Junior 170945 29,108 3 63 Race 15 - 2 89,643 Race 24 - 4 80,347 Race 38 - 2 85,369 Race 44 - 3 80,200

33 110 KANG Changhyeon FAI (KOR) Male Senior 111162 21,883 3 4 Race 5 - 3 78,009 Race 28 - 1 71,170 Race 40 - 3 DNF

34 33 VALTIER Arthur FRA Male Junior 162606 24,696 3 19 Race 12 - 4 DNF Race 29 - 1 83,517 Race 36 - 3 DNF

35 106 JOHNSON Levi USA Male Senior 170955 24,887 3 21 Race 10 - 1 75,398 Race 21 - 3 DNF Race 37 - 4 DNS

36 70 MASALSKIS Jurijs LAT Male Senior 138574 25,307 3 25 Race 9 - 3 DNF Race 31 - 2 82,060 Race 33 - 4 DNF

37 2 BARRASSO Gabriel AUS Male Senior 169787 25,679 3 27 Race 11 - 2 77,019 Race 22 - 3 DNF Race 39 - 4 DNF

38 60 KAWADA Kazuki JPN Male Junior 136896 25,717 3 28 Race 6 - 4 DNF Race 28 - 2 78,871 Race 38 - 3 95,297

39 104 TÜZÜN Nazim TUR Male Junior 171022 25,995 3 30 Race 4 - 3 DNF Race 27 - 1 86,079 Race 38 - 4 DNF

40 4 HARVEY Wilfred AUS Male Junior 169788 26,045 3 31 Race 15 - 1 89,365 Race 24 - 3 76,529 Race 40 - 4 DNF

41 8 VAN DER ELST Victor BEL Male Senior 92361 27,377 3 38 Race 7 - 1 88,963 Race 20 - 4 DNF Race 34 - 3 DNF

42 45 RONTÓ Roland HUN Male Senior 120779 27,656 3 41 Race 9 - 3 DNF Race 29 - 2 95,330 Race 34 - 4 DNF

43 82 DACZKA Antoni POL Male Junior 164189 28,195 3 46 Race 4 - 3 DNF Race 25 - 2 DNF Race 39 - 3 DNF

44 48 KŐKUTI Márton HUN Male Junior 162991 28,224 3 47 Race 15 - 3 90,577 Race 30 - 2 89,671 Race 36 - 4 DNF

45 15 PEI Baoxi CHN Male Senior 169070 28,955 3 60 Race 6 - 3 DNF Race 26 - 2 88,948 Race 37 - 3 83,715

46 68 BUSS Aivis LAT Male Senior 168703 28,999 3 61 Race 13 - 3 DNF Race 32 - 2 92,338 Race 35 - 4 DNF

47 57 RIZZO Luisa ITA Female Senior 114448 29,026 3 62 Race 4 - 2 99,859 Race 18 - 3 91,111 Race 35 - 3 83,714

48 72 VOLSKIS Arminas LTU Male Senior 122172 29,163 3 64 Race 2 - 2 110,331 Race 17 - 3 84,197 Race 33 - 3 84,162

49 94 MODIG David SWE Male Senior 127656 24,373 3 15 Race 15 - 4 DNF Race 32 - 3 DNS

50 22 SCHIERMACHER August DEN Male Junior 164098 25,138 3 23 Race 14 - 4 DNF Race 32 - 4 DNF

51 39 SCHRÖDER Arvin GER Male Junior 165038 26,389 3 32 Race 2 - 3 DNF Race 25 - 3 85,229

52 38 KLEHR Emil GER Male Junior 163222 26,413 3 33 Race 1 - 4 DNF Race 25 - 4 DNF

53 71 MISEVICS Elmars LAT Male Junior 169048 27,639 3 40 Race 3 - 3 DNF Race 27 - 3 96,483

54 95 FREDRIKSSON Tim SWE Male Junior 163596 27,743 3 42 Race 8 - 4 DNF Race 26 - 4 DNF

55 78 EID Odin Øie NOR Male Senior 139044 27,754 3 43 Race 11 - 4 DNF Race 31 - 4 DNS

56 35 IRVING Saul GBR Male Senior 170944 28,109 3 45 Race 13 - 4 DNF Race 30 - 4 DNF

57 103 CHAO Ting-Yu TPE Female Senior 127337 28,278 3 48 Race 2 - 3 DNF Race 27 - 4 98,220

58 28 PULKKANEN Juho FIN Male Senior 131353 28,415 3 50 Race 16 - 3 DNF Race 30 - 3 94,504

59 55 SCIAMANNA Filippo ITA Male Senior 160953 28,546 3 51 Race 12 - 3 DNF Race 31 - 3 82,290

60 98 WANNAPONG Wanraya THA Female Junior 103084 28,557 3 52 Race 5 - 4 DNF Race 26 - 3 95,617

61 21 DANIELSEN Patrick DEN Male Senior 160403 28,693 3 53 Race 10 - 3 117,259 Race 29 - 4 DNF

62 25 MARTINEZ VILLARES Rodrigo ESP Male Senior 164430 28,726 3 54 Race 7 - 3 DNF Race 28 - 3 81,459

63 32 BAILLEAU Guillaume FRA Male Junior 121762 28,890 3 58 Race 8 - 3 85,175 Race 28 - 4 DNF

64 27 RASTAS Aleksi FIN Male Senior 130577 28,917 3 59 Race 11 - 3 99,777 Race 29 - 3 DNF
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Double Elimination Double Elimination 

Elimination stage

(Race 61)(Races 49 to 52) (Race 53 to 54) (Races 55 to 56) (Race 57 to 58) (Race 59) (Race 60)

FAI ID 

number

Qualification stage

(Races 33 to 40) (Races 41 to 44)

Antonis PAPADOPOULOS

FAI Jury Member

 Bruno DELOR

FAI Jury President

Mikyung YOO

FAI Jury Member



2023 FAI WORLD DRONE RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
Namwon, Republic of Korea - 6 to 9 October 2023

Overall individual classification

Average 

lap time

Number 

of laps
Place

Number 

of laps
Time

Number 

of laps
Time

65 16 SU Keming CHN Male Junior 169068 29,594 3 70 3 81,001 0 0

66 10 SOUSA Antero CAN Male Senior 170919 32,150 3 86 3 88,111 3 101,989

67 92 BALES Glen SWE Male Senior 130594 30,315 3 75 3 88,505 3 101,251

68 67 MO Gayeon KOR Female Senior 111177 29,392 3 67 3 89,947 3 90,651

69 99 LEA Alexander Yunn-Kang TPE Male Senior 164565 29,283 3 66 3 90,34 3 99,351

70 97 SUBSRI Woravit THA Male Junior 161508 30,528 3 77 3 90,406 3 98,204

71 81 SKAJEWSKI Kosma POL Male Senior 161692 29,218 3 65 0 0 3 91,782

72 86 TWINE Tristan RSA Male Junior 170966 31,255 3 80 0 0 3 92,519

73 3 GRUNSELL Mason AUS Male Senior 169801 30,206 3 74 0 0 3 94,059

74 9 ST-GEORGES Benjamin CAN Male Senior 170917 33,761 3 93 3 94,355 0 0

75 18 WEN Danning CHN Female Senior 169069 32,369 3 87 3 101,71 3 95,435

76 84 CHURCHMAN Jadon RSA Male Senior 137670 29,458 3 69 3 111,59 3 95,567

77 12 ISOTALO Jacob CAN Male Junior 170918 33,341 3 91 3 109,133 3 96,698

78 80 KUBIAK Filip POL Male Senior 127458 31,391 3 82 3 100,679 1 38,24

79 76 NIKOV Bojan MKD Male Senior 124379 29,829 3 72 2 72,383 3 101,562

80 7 PELLICHERO Maximilien BEL Male Senior 109422 36,233 2 110 3 103,595 3 117,161

81 73 RUMBAITIS Algirdas LTU Male Senior 134374 31,905 3 84 3 104,463 2 69,68

82 90 SIEGWART Yanik SUI Male Senior 170913 32,112 3 85 3 106,478 3 107,707

83 62 UMEHARA Maki JPN Female Senior 167639 36,880 3 101 3 107,821 2 79,953

84 46 BLAHUNKA Máté Balázs HUN Male Senior 131483 33,374 3 92 1 33,751 3 109,82

85 11 DESCHENES Antoine CAN Male Senior 170916 33,210 3 89 0 0 3 109,919

86 89 ISLER Michael SUI Male Senior 134632 30,370 3 76 2 82,361 3 110,853

87 102 CHENG Pin-Yen TPE Male Junior 169141 31,135 3 78 3 110,968 0 0

88 88 GLUSZKA Florian SUI Male Senior 124317 36,831 3 100 3 113,507 3 112,687

89 54 BARELLA Matteo ITA Male Senior 114541 31,189 3 79 0 0 3 114,113

90 50 TARNOPOLSKI Pavel ISR Male Senior 170938 32,565 3 88 3 126,696 3 115,816

91 47 VAJAS Benedek HUN Male Senior 139342 29,753 3 71 3 116,423 0 0

92 74 VIŠNIAKOVAS Robertas LTU Male Senior 136904 37,066 3 102 3 117,406 3 133,463

93 44 TSOI Yat Long HKG Male Junior 170996 33,248 3 90 0 0 3 117,685

94 75 VAIŠNORAITĖ Vitarė LTU Female Senior 167266 38,038 3 103 0 0 3 120,798

95 51 ZEHAVI Guy ISR Male Senior 170939 35,635 3 95 3 131,481 3 125,959

96 101 HO Kuan-Hsun TPE Male Junior 169140 46,628 3 106 3 128,482 3 126,581

97 83 PROENCA Christopher RSA Male Senior 170964 39,501 1 112 1 37,928 3 129

98 13 BEAULIEU Stephanie CAN Female Senior 170915 38,873 3 104 3 138,46 0 0

99 87 WELMAN Amber RSA Female Junior 170963 54,596 3 107 0 0 3 174,472

100 49 GELENCSÉR Bernadett HUN Female Senior 167463 64,722 3 109 3 195,296 0 0

101 114 MULLER David FAI (SUI) Male Senior 168176 29,431 3 68 2 56,54 0 0

102 29 KYRÖ Luka Oscar FIN Male Junior 170935 36,203 3 97 2 64,29 0 0

103 85 SMITH Logan RSA Male Senior 170965 34,264 3 94 2 85,884 2 71,204

104 77 IDLAND Tom NOR Male Senior 137891 36,323 3 98 0 0 2 83,328

105 96 LARNLUA Kanpai THA Male Senior 124754 0,000 0 113 2 141,41 0 0

106 93 LARSSON Fredrik SWE Male Senior 170889 30,015 3 73 1 30,949 0 0

107 53 PEN Daniel ISR Male Junior 170941 35,654 3 96 1 32,751 1 40,583

108 109 LIPSKI Amanda USA Female Senior 170954 31,632 3 83 1 33,587 0 0

109 6 GAROFALO Michael BEL Male Senior 131765 36,678 3 99 1 43,81 1 42,319

110 5 GOULD Sharon AUS Female Senior 169800 59,648 3 108 1 51,494 1 58,916

111 52 PORAT Nadav ISR Male Senior 170940 31,260 3 81 0 0 0 0

112 43 YAU Hei Chung HKG Male Senior 169723 42,560 3 105 0 0 0 0

113 30 NURMI Miika FIN Male Junior 170884 41,713 2 111 0 0 0 0

114 26 SECO SOMOZA Brais ESP Male Junior 168887 0,000 0 113 0 0 0 0

Place Bib FAMILY NAME & First name Country Gender
Age 

group

FAI ID 

number

Qualification stage Additional round 1 Additional round 2
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FAI Jury Member

 Bruno DELOR

FAI Jury President

Mikyung YOO
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1 65 KIM MinJae KOR Male 134296 4 64,391

2 115 CAPOBRES Jacob FAI (USA) Male 163778 8 73,369

3 108 GREEVER Silas USA Male 168442 9 DNF

4 59 HASHIMOTO Yuki JPN Male 164467 2 DNF

5 61 TAKANO Kanata JPN Male 136898 11

6 111 KIM TaeYang FAI (KOR) Male 124493 12

7 112 JANG HyeonJin FAI (KOR) Male 163830 15

8 17 LIU Quanliang CHN Male 169067 16

9 64 LEE MinSeo KOR Male 114734 17

10 91 SCHÄPPER Marvin SUI Male 137311 18

11 34 VERSMISSEN Swan FRA Male 139709 27

12 66 YU HaJun KOR Male 161560 28

13 113 JANG JuHyuk FAI (KOR) Male 163829 30

14 40 STROHMEIER Felix GER Male 164122 31

15 37 STEVENS Joshua GBR Male 170945 32

16 33 VALTIER Arthur FRA Male 162606 34

17 60 KAWADA Kazuki JPN Male 136896 38

18 104 TÜZÜN Nazim TUR Male 171022 39

19 4 HARVEY Wilfred AUS Male 169788 40

20 82 DACZKA Antoni POL Male 164189 43

21 48 KŐKUTI Márton HUN Male 162991 44

22 22 SCHIERMACHER August DEN Male 164098 50

23 39 SCHRÖDER Arvin GER Male 165038 51

24 38 KLEHR Emil GER Male 163222 52

25 71 MISEVICS Elmars LAT Male 169048 53

26 95 FREDRIKSSON Tim SWE Male 163596 54

27 98 WANNAPONG Wanraya THA Female 103084 60

28 32 BAILLEAU Guillaume FRA Male 121762 63

29 16 SU Keming CHN Male 169068 65

30 97 SUBSRI Woravit THA Male 161508 70

31 86 TWINE Tristan RSA Male 170966 72

32 12 ISOTALO Jacob CAN Male 170918 77

33 102 CHENG Pin-Yen TPE Male 169141 87

34 44 TSOI Yat Long HKG Male 170996 93

35 101 HO Kuan-Hsun TPE Male 169140 96

36 87 WELMAN Amber RSA Female 170963 99

37 29 KYRÖ Luka Oscar FIN Male 170935 102

38 53 PEN Daniel ISR Male 170941 107

39 30 NURMI Miika FIN Male 170884 112

40 26 SECO SOMOZA Brais ESP Male 168887 114

Place Bib
FAMILY NAME & First 

name

Result Junior 

Final

2023 FAI WORLD DRONE RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
Namwon, Republic of Korea - 6 to 9 October 2023

Junior individual classification

Country Gender
FAI ID 

Number
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1 98 WANNAPONG Wanraya THA Junior 103084 60 87,505

2 103 CHAO Ting-Yu TPE Senior 127337 57 96,024

3 57 RIZZO Luisa ITA Senior 114448 47 106,313

4 67 MO Gayeon KOR Senior 111177 68 DNF

5 18 WEN Danning CHN Senior 169069 75

6 62 UMEHARA Maki JPN Senior 167639 83

7 75 VAIŠNORAITĖ Vitarė LTU Senior 167266 94

8 13 BEAULIEU Stephanie CAN Senior 170915 98

9 87 WELMAN Amber RSA Junior 170963 99

10 49 GELENCSÉR Bernadett HUN Senior 167463 100

11 109 LIPSKI Amanda USA Senior 170954 108

12 5 GOULD Sharon AUS Senior 169800 110
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FAMILY NAME & First 

name
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Women Final

2023 FAI WORLD DRONE RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
Namwon, Republic of Korea - 6 to 9 October 2023

Women individual classification

Country
Age 

group
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Bib
Gende

r

Age 

group
Place Bib

Gende

r

Age 

group
Place Bib

Gende

r

Age 

group
Place Bib

Gende

r

Age 

group
Place Bib

Gende

r

Age 

group
Place

1 KOR 63 Male Senior 1 64 Male Junior 14 65 Male Junior 4 66 Male Junior 25 67 Female Senior 63 19 1

2 USA 105 Male Senior 8 106 Male Senior 30 107 Male Senior 6 108 Male Junior 9 109 Female Senior 102 23 5

3 JPN 58 Male Senior 26 59 Male Junior 2 60 Male Junior 33 61 Male Junior 10 62 Female Senior 78 38 2

4 FRA 31 Male Senior 16 32 Male Junior 58 33 Male Junior 29 34 Male Junior 24 69 16

5 CHN 14 Male Senior 22 15 Male Senior 40 17 Male Junior 13 16 Male Junior 60 18 Female Senior 70 75 13

6 LAT 68 Male Senior 41 69 Male Senior 7 70 Male Senior 31 71 Male Junior 48 79 7

7 AUS 1 Male Senior 12 2 Male Senior 32 3 Male Senior 68 4 Male Junior 35 5 Female Senior 104 79 12

8 ESP 23 Male Senior 21 24 Male Senior 5 25 Male Senior 57 26 Male Junior 108 83 6

9 GBR 35 Male Senior 51 36 Male Senior 17 37 Male Junior 28 96 17

10 DEN 20 Male Senior 3 21 Male Senior 56 22 Male Junior 45 104 3

11 POL 79 Male Senior 11 81 Male Senior 66 80 Male Senior 73 82 Male Junior 38 115 11

12 ITA 55 Male Senior 54 56 Male Senior 20 54 Male Senior 84 57 Female Senior 42 116 20

13 GER 38 Male Junior 47 39 Male Junior 46 40 Male Junior 27 120 27

14 HKG 41 Male Senior 23 42 Male Senior 19 43 Male Senior 106 44 Male Junior 88 130 19

15 TPE 100 Male Senior 18 101 Male Junior 91 99 Male Senior 64 102 Male Junior 82 103 Female Senior 52 134 18

16 HUN 45 Male Senior 37 47 Male Senior 86 46 Male Senior 79 48 Male Junior 39 49 Female Senior 95 155 37

17 SWE 94 Male Senior 44 92 Male Senior 62 93 Male Senior 100 95 Male Junior 49 155 44

18 SUI 90 Male Senior 77 89 Male Senior 81 88 Male Senior 83 91 Male Junior 15 173 15

19 CAN 10 Male Senior 61 9 Male Senior 69 11 Male Senior 80 12 Male Junior 72 13 Female Senior 93 202 61

20 LTU 72 Male Senior 43 73 Male Senior 76 74 Male Senior 87 75 Female Senior 89 206 43

21 FIN 27 Male Senior 59 28 Male Senior 53 29 Male Junior 96 30 Male Junior 107 208 53

22 BEL 8 Male Senior 36 7 Male Senior 75 6 Male Senior 103 214 36

23 THA 96 Male Senior 99 97 Male Junior 65 98 Female Junior 55 219 55

24 RSA 84 Male Senior 71 83 Male Senior 92 85 Male Senior 97 86 Male Junior 67 87 Female Junior 94 230 67

25 ISR 50 Male Senior 85 51 Male Senior 90 52 Male Senior 105 53 Male Junior 101 276 85

26 NOR 78 Male Senior 50 77 Male Senior 98 148 50

27 TUR 104 Male Junior 34 34 34

28 MKD 76 Male Senior 74 74 74

Best 

place

2023 FAI WORLD DRONE RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
Namwon, Republic of Korea - 6 to 9 October 2023

Place Nation

Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3

National team classification

Competitor 4 Competitor 5
Team 

score
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FAI Jury Member
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